Weekday Schedule

Saturday Schedule

Sundays-Holidays Schedule

Bus Stop

Kanazawa University:
Shizenken—Mae

Bus Stop

Kanazawa University:

Shizenken—Mae

Bus Stop

Kanazawa University:
Shizenken—Mae

Bus Number

91-93-94-97

Bus Number

91-93-94-97

Bus Number

93

Direction Kanazawa Station

5

6

7

8

9

10 23 38 43

11 03 43

12 18 38 58%

13 13 53

14 16 41% 46%

15 03 41

16 22 31*% 34 46 58

17 36 43

18 13 23 35 42

19 43 58

20 12

21 03 43

22 05

23

24

25
Bus times with an astric (%)
indicate buses that do not

Note

run when university lectures
are not being held.

Direction Kanazawa Station
5
6
7
8
9
10 43
11 26 51
12 42
13 1
14 35
15 23
16 15
17 03 13 48
18 31 4
19 43
20 43
21 43
22
23
24
25

Note

Direction Kanazawa Station

5

6

7

8

9

10 43
11 26 51
12 42
13 41
14 35
15 23
16 15
17 03 48
18 41
19 43
20 43
21

22

23

24

25

Note




	Kanazawa Uni -> Kanazawa Statio

